This product is RoHS compliant.
                                                                                  NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER
M
em

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Greenliant
Part No. Package Density Organization Access Time
(ns)
Chip Rewrite
Time (Sec)
(Typ.)
Supply Voltage
(V)
Operating
Temperature
(ºC)
Price Each
1 50 100
♦ 804-GLS36VF1601G-EKE GLS36VF1601G-70-4I-EKE TSOP-48 16M 1M x 16 or 2M x 8 70 7.0 2.7 to 3.6 -40 to +85 3.23 2.93 2.70
♦ 804-GLS36VF3204E-EKE GLS36VF3203-70-4E-EKE TSOP-48 32M 2M x 16 or 4M x 8 70 7.0 2.7 to 3.6 -20 to +85 4.51 4.08 3.76
♦ 804-GLS36VF32044EEKE GLS36VF3204-70-4E-EKE TSOP-48 32M 2M x 16 or 4M x8 70 7.0 2.7 to 3.6 -20 to +85 4.51 4.08 3.76
The 36 Series CSF (Concurrent Super Flash) is a dual-bank flash memory device designed for wireless communication and consumer applications.
The dual-bank architecture supports the Concurrent Read-Write operation where the user may read from one bank while programming or erasing in the other bank.
Surface Mount♦
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Greenliant
Part No. Package Operating
Voltage (V)
Supported
Capacity
Sustained
Write Speed
Sustained
Read Speed
Operating
Temperature (°C)
Price Each
1 50 100
♦ 804-GLS85LS1002AMCFZ GLS85LS1002A-M-C-FZJE FBGA 1.2 and 3.3 2GB Up to 8MB/sec Up to 35MB/sec 0° to +70° 49.81 45.27 41.69
♦ 804-GLS85LS1002PSIFZ GLS85LS1002P-S-I-FZJE FBGA 1.2 and 3.3 2GB Up to 60MB/sec Up to 70MB/sec -40° to +85° 122.03 122.03 111.65
♦ 804-GLS85LS1004AFZJE GLS85LS1004A-M-C-FZJE BGA 1.2 and 3.3 4GB Up to 10MB/sec Up to 35MB/sec 0° to +70° 64.73 59.91 56.47
♦ 804-GLS85LS1004PSIFZ GLS85LS1004P-S-I-FZJE FBGA 1.2 and 3.3 4GB Up to 60MB/sec Up to 70MB/sec -40° to +85° 202.71 188.62 176.69
♦ 804-GLS85LS1008AFZJE GLS85LS1008A-M-C-FZJE BGA 1.2 and 3.3 8GB Up to 18MB/sec Up to 70MB/sec 0° to +70° 109.81 101.63 95.79
♦ 804-GLS85LS1008PSIFZ GLS85LS1008P-S-I-FZJE FBGA 1.2 and 3.3 8GB Up to 60MB/sec Up to 70MB/sec -40° to +85° 375.47 345.52 325.54
♦ 804-GLS85LS1016AFZJE GLS85LS1016A-M-C-FZJE BGA 1.2 and 3.3 16GB Up to 30MB/sec Up to 70MB/sec 0° to +70° 202.55 187.47 176.69
♦ 804-GLS85LS1032AFZJE GLS85LS1032A-M-C-FZJE BGA 1.2 and 3.3 32GB Up to 30MB/sec Up to 70MB/sec 0° to +70° 372.45 344.71 324.90
♦ 804-GLS85LP0512PLBTE GLS85LP0512P-S-I-LBTE LBGA 3.3 512MB Up to 6MB/sec Up to 25MB/sec -40° to +85° 48.96 45.31 42.71
♦ 804-GLS85LP1002P-FTE GLS85LP1002P-S-I-FTE BGA 3.3 2GB Up to 11MB/sec Up to 28MB/sec -40° to +85° 118.01 109.22 102.94
♦ 804-GLS85LP1008P-FTE GLS85LP1008P-S-I-FTE BGA 3.3 8GB Up to 39MB/sec Up to 50MB/sec -40° to +85° 371.34 343.68 323.93
Surface Mount♦
Features:
•	Small Form Factor SATA Solid State Drive
•	Industry Standard Serial ATA Interface